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PART NO. VCT77

Includes Mounting Hardware
NOTES

PART NUMBERS
PAINTED BLACK TEXTUREDVCT77

77.00 in
1956 mm

.78 in
20 mm

2.00 in
51 mm

36.50 in
927 mm

8.50 in
216 mm

10.50 in
267 mm

11.00 in
279 mm

3.88 in
98 mm

9.88 in
251 mm

10.75 in
273 mm

11.50 in
292 mm

3.00 in
76 mm.50 in

13 mm

2.00 in X 2.00 in
[51 mm X 51 mm]

SQ. CUTOUT

O 0.28 in X 1.00 in
[O 7 mm X 25 mm]
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